S m a r t  h e a t i n g  s o l u t i o n s
PREMIUM
BRAND
Carefree
Heating
OF RESIDENTIAL
BUILDINGS
THE HEART

It is possible to combine external and internal units
External unit model Internal unit models HM-141 S1 HM-142 S1 HM-131 S1 HM-131 K1 TT3000
regulation
WPLV-09-S1 NT x x
WPLV-14-S1 NT x x
WPL-08-K2 NT x x
WPL-11-S1 NT x
WPL-11-K1 NT x x
WPL-13-S1 HT x
WPL-13-K1 HT x x
* HT heat pump is capable of producing water for heating for systems up to 63 °C; NT heat pump is capable of producing water for heating for
systems up to 58 °C; HTT HIGH PRESSURE – 2 compressors instead of one additionally in construction - tandem connection; *2  internal + external
unit = AIR/WATER heat pump; *3 unit with integrated DHW boiler.
Air/Water Heat Pumps
WPLV-09-S1  NT WP LV 9 S 1 NT 5.4 5.3 4.4 1.4 6.1 990x834x400 77
WPLV-14-S1  NT WP LV 14 S 1 NT 10.6 9.6 5.1 2.5 12.1 990x1380x400 126
WPL-08-K2  NT WP L 8 K 2 NT 9.1 7.6 4.7 1.9 6.2 873x1666x552 196
WPL-11-S1  NT WP L 11 S 1 NT 12.3 10.3 4.3 2.8 9.8 873x1666x552 190
WPL-11-K1  NT WP L 11 K 1 NT 12.3 10.3 4.3 2.8 9.8 873x1666x552 213
WPL-16-K1  NT WP L 16 K 1 NT 18.2 15.3 4.5 3.9 13.8 1454x1902x654 347
WPL-13-S1  HT WP L 13 S 1 HT 13.8 12.0 4.5 3.0 9.1 873x1666x552 200
WPL-13-K1  HT WP L 13 K 1 HT 13.8 12.0 4.5 3.0 9.1 873x1666x552 223
WPL-18-K1  HT WP L 18 K 1 HT 19.6 17.2 4.4 4.4 13.8 1454x1902x654 345
WPL-23-K1  HT WP L 23 K 1 HT 25.7 22.4 4.8 5.3 16.8 1454x1902x654 432
WPL-31-K1  HT WP L 31 K 1 HT 29.8 29.8 4.5 7.5 23.8 1454x1902x654 444
Higher power
WPL-45-K1  HT WP L 45 K 1 HT 44.0 37.6 4.5 9.3 33.6 1773x2017x1361 802
WPL-70-K1  HTT* WP L 70 K 1 HT 70.3 60.5 4.5 15.1 52.8 2953x2017x1361 1315
WPL-90-K1  HTT* WP L 90 K 1 HT 86.8 74.1 4.4 19.0 66.0 2953x2017x1361 1361
Higher power
WPG-30-1  HT WP G 30 1 HT 24.2 32.8 4.5 / 6.1 5.3 5.4 1142x1726x792 319
WPG-30-1  HT WP G 30 1 HT 24.2 32.8 4.5 / 6.1 5.3 5.4 26.7 1142x1726x792 324
WPG-40-1  HT WP G 40 1 HT 31.3 42.3 4.4 / 6.0 6.8 6.8 1142x1726x792 340
WPG-40-1  HT WP G 40 1 HT 31.3 42.3 4.4 / 6.0 6.8 6.8 34.9 1142x1726x792 346
WPG-55-1  HT WP G 55 1 HT 42.5 57.2 4.5 / 5.8 9.3 9.6 1142x1726x792 362
WPG-55-1  HT WP G 55 1 HT 42.5 57.2 4.5 / 5.8 9.3 9.6 46.4 1142x1726x792 386
WPG-80-1  HTT WP G 80 1 HTT 63.3 85.3 4.5 / 6.1 13.8 14.1 1142x1726x792 522
WPG-80-1  HTT WP G 80 1 HTT 63.3 85.3 4.5 / 6.1 13.8 14.1 67.7 1142x1726x792 523
WPG-110-1  HTT WP G 110 1 HTT 84.7 112.9 4.4 / 5.8 18.7 19.5 1142x1726x792 546
WPG-110-1  HTT WP G 110 1 HTT 84.7 112.9 4.4 / 5.8 18.7 19.5 90 1142x1726x792 549
 *4 HT heat pump is capable of producing water for heating for systems up to 63°C; HTT HIGH PRESSURE TNDEM - 2 compressors instead of one
additionally in construction - tandem connection;
W